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1 CNA P IF MOTORSPORT DUNN(O)/WILSON(O) Norma M 20 FC 02:57:46.004 102 - - 1:32.328 7

2 CNA P TFT BAZAUD(E)/THIRION(G)/CAILLON(G) Norma M 20 FC 02:57:46.235 102 0.231 0.231 1:32.376 6

3 CNA TFT VILARINO(E)/FERTE(E)/ILLIANO(O) Norma M 20 FC 02:57:49.149 102 3.145 2.914 1:31.233 91

4 CNA P EQUIPE PALMYR KUBRYK(G)/FAGGIONATO(G)/WEIL(G) Norma M 20 FC 02:58:36.049 102 50.045 46.900 1:32.923 21

5 CNA P RC FORMULA RICHARD(O)/PAPIN(G)/PEDRAZA(G) Norma M 20 FC 02:58:55.134 102 1:09.130 19.085 1:31.089 20

6 CNA TFT CAPILLAIRE(E)/CREED(O)/MELNIKOV(O) Norma M 20 FC 02:58:55.987 101 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:32.383 42

7 CNA DB AUTOSPORT BASSORA(G)/MONCLAIR(E)/SCHATZ(E) Norma M 20 FC 02:57:46.945 100 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:31.569 97

8 CNA P GRAFF MARROC(E)/TROUILLET(O)/FORT(G) Norma M 20 FC 02:53:33.983 95 7 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:32.424 8

9 CNA CD SPORT BOLE BESANCON(E)/SCHEIER(E)/TAITTINGER(G) Norma M 20 FC 02:58:05.359 94 8 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:31.865 84

10 CNA P TFT CIMADOMO(G)/RIHON(G)/PHILLIPS(G) Norma M 20 FC 02:58:46.707 93 9 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:33.117 24

11 CNA P EQUIPE PALMYR CROULLET(G)/ROSATI(G) Norma M 20 FC 02:58:38.616 91 11 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:33.151 4

12 CNA P EQUIPE PALMYR MONDOLOT(G)/ZOLLINGER(O)/SEGERS(G) Norma M 20 FC 02:58:03.501 88 14 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:32.680 30

13 CNA DB AUTOSPORT DELAFOSSE(E)/VAUCHER(O)/ACCARY(E) Norma M 20 FC 02:58:33.744 73 29 Lp. 15 Lp. 1:35.344 21

14 CNA P LAMO RACING CAR STRIEBIG.R(G)/STRIEBIG.G(O) Norma M 20 FC 00:44:06.186 24 78 Lp. 49 Lp. 1:34.537 6

15 CNA P CD SPORT COCHET(E)/KIRCHDOERFFER(G)/FAURE(G) Norma M 20 FC 00:11:13.264 7 95 Lp. 17 Lp. 1:34.330 3
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